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ECS-NC100 | EtherCAT COUPLER,
24V DC, 3A 

External Appearance

Specification

Front view Side View

(unit : mm)
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▣ General Specification
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▣ Environmental Specification

ECS-NC100
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ECS-NC100 | EtherCAT COUPLER,
24V DC, 3A 

Interface Connect

25

IN

OUT

OUT

IN

IN

ESS
1100
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Indicators

Pin Description

ECS-NC100
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RJ45 IN RJ45 OUT

1 TX+

2 TX-

3 RX+

4 NC

5 NC

6 RX-

7 NC

8 NC

1 TX+

2 TX-

3 RX+

4 NC

5 NC

6 RX-

7 NC

8 NC

1

8
I/O Power 24V

I/O Power 10V

SYSTEM Power 24V

SYSTEM Power 10V

▣ RJ45 Connector▣ Power Connector
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 ▣ CAUTION
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